
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199811060004
38411

11/06/1998
09:04:10

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199811060004
38391

199811060004
38401

11/06/1998
09:04:08

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MEREDITH,
JERRI

199810200004
08801

10/20/1998
11:50:32

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199810200004
08781

199810200004
08791

10/20/1998
11:50:31

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A JR

199811020004
28901

11/02/1998
08:10:59

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A JR

199811130004
49801

11/13/1998
08:18:38

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TEMPLE
INLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

199812030004
80951

12/03/1998
03:22:53

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A

199812230005
12791

12/23/1998
11:42:45

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A JR

199803250001
05321

03/25/1998
02:01:46

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CODY,
MARGARETTE
E

6 9 Lot#:41 Book:6
Pg:9

199811020004
28891

11/02/1998
08:10:57

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
CATHY L

9 78 Lot#:23 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:78

199801300000
30991

01/30/1998
08:34:17

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWMAN,
JOSEPH
WILLIAM

17 141 Lot#:67
Book:17
Pg:141

199803040000
74641

03/04/1998
11:58:09

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DORSETT,
MARY
HUGHES

16 126 Lot#:18
Book:16
Pg:126

199805060001
65791

05/06/1998
03:21:10

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENS,
THOMAS M

14 10 Lot#:12
Book:14 Pg:10

199810200004
08781

10/20/1998
11:50:29

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
STEVE
CARLSON

9 170 Lot#:29 Book:9
Pg:170

199810200004
10141

10/20/1998
02:45:09

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GLEASON,
ALAN

6 108 Lot#:46 Book:6
Pg:108

199811020004
28911

11/02/1998
08:11:01

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

9 78 199811020004
28891

Lot#:23 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:78
Desc:1998-
42889

199811130004
51641

11/13/1998
12:15:28

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARRIS,
ABBEY JO

20 133 Lot#:6 Book:20
Pg:133

199811060004
38391

11/06/1998
09:04:07

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GAINES,
JENNIFER L

22 124 Lot#:9 Book:22
Pg:124



199811060004
40841

11/06/1998
02:46:42

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FALKENBURG,
BETTY U

22 78 Lot#:50
Book:22 Pg:78

199811130004
49791

11/13/1998
08:18:36

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
LAWRENCE E

22 36 Lot#:1156
Book:22 Pg:36

199811130004
49811

11/13/1998
08:18:39

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TEMPLE
INLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 36 199811130004
49791

Lot#:1156
Book:22 Pg:36
Desc:1998-
44979

199812160005
01901

12/16/1998
02:35:27

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JACOBS,
JULIA L

17 20 Lot#:95
Book:17 Pg:20

199812230005
12811

12/23/1998
11:42:49

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAVENDER,
DAVID A

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199812230005
12821

12/23/1998
11:42:50

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199812230005
12811

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:1998-
51281

199812300005
19981

12/30/1998
10:37:07

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FRAZIER,
SANDRA L

24 16 Lot#:9 Book:24
Pg:16


