Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	D; Date Re	ecorded= '	1998; Nan	ne= HOME	FIRST M	ORTGAGE	E LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199811060004 38411	11/06/1998 09:04:10	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199811060004 38391	
199811060004 38401	11/06/1998 09:04:08	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MEREDITH, JERRI						
199810200004 08801	10/20/1998 11:50:32	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199810200004 08781	
199810200004 08791	10/20/1998 11:50:31	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A JR						
199811020004 28901	11/02/1998 08:10:59	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A JR						
199811130004 49801	11/13/1998 08:18:38	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TEMPLE INLAND MORTGAGE CORP						
199812030004 80951	12/03/1998 03:22:53	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A						
199812230005 12791	12/23/1998 11:42:45	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A JR						
199803250001 05321	03/25/1998 02:01:46	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CODY, MARGARETTE E			6	9		Lot#:41 Book:6 Pg:9
199811020004 28891	11/02/1998 08:10:57	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, CATHY L			9	78		Lot#:23 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:78
199801300000 30991	01/30/1998 08:34:17	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOWMAN, JOSEPH WILLIAM			17	141		Lot#:67 Book:17 Pg:141
199803040000 74641	03/04/1998 11:58:09	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DORSETT, MARY HUGHES			16	126		Lot#:18 Book:16 Pg:126
199805060001 65791	05/06/1998 03:21:10	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEPHENS, THOMAS M			14	10		Lot#:12 Book:14 Pg:10
199810200004 08781	10/20/1998 11:50:29	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, STEVE CARLSON			9	170		Lot#:29 Book:9 Pg:170
199810200004 10141	10/20/1998 02:45:09	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLEASON, ALAN			6	108		Lot#:46 Book:6 Pg:108
199811020004 28911	11/02/1998 08:11:01	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY			9	78	199811020004 28891	Lot#:23 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:78 Desc:1998- 42889
199811130004 51641	11/13/1998 12:15:28	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARRIS, ABBEY JO			20	133		Lot#:6 Book:20 Pg:133
199811060004 38391	11/06/1998 09:04:07	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAINES, JENNIFER L			22	124		Lot#:9 Book:22 Pg:124

199811060004 40841	11/06/1998 02:46:42	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FALKENBURG, BETTY U		22	78		Lot#:50 Book:22 Pg:78
	11/13/1998 08:18:36	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER, LAWRENCE E		22	36		Lot#:1156 Book:22 Pg:36
	11/13/1998 08:18:39	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TEMPLE INLAND MORTGAGE CORP		22	36	49791	Lot#:1156 Book:22 Pg:36 Desc:1998- 44979
199812160005 01901	12/16/1998 02:35:27	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACOBS, JULIA L		17	20		Lot#:95 Book:17 Pg:20
199812230005 12811	12/23/1998 11:42:49	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAVENDER, DAVID A					Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199812230005 12821	12/23/1998 11:42:50	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY					Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:1998- 51281
199812300005 19981	12/30/1998 10:37:07	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRAZIER, SANDRA L		24	16		Lot#:9 Book:24 Pg:16